
Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Fudge Brownie

1.95
1.95

Homemade Desserts
Regular
Large

2.95
3.45

DRINKS

Add Ice Cream, Chocolate & Caramel Sauce & Crushed Oreo +1.95

Tenders
1pc 
4pc 
8pc 
12pc 
16pc  

2.05
7.95

15.95
22.95
29.95

BBQ Pork Ribs
1/2 Rack
Full Rack

13.95
24.95

Pieces
Wings
1pc 
5pc 
10pc 
15pc 
20pc 

1.95
9.95

19.90
28.95
37.95

Chicken
2pc 
4pc 
8pc 
12pc 
16pc 

4.95
9.95

18.95
27.95
36.95

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Add Side & Drink 13.95
Make it Spicy +.50

Cozy Sauce, Brioche, Pickles
8.95

Wedge Salad

Add 2pc Tender +4.10
Add 4pc Tender +7.95

Buttermilk Dressing, Bacon,
Everything Bagel Spice

5.95

SandwicheS&Salads

Chicken Meal
2pc 12.95

Rib Meal
1/2 Rack
Full Rack

16.95
29.95

Tender Meal
4pc
6pc

13.95
15.95

Whole Wing Meal
4pc
6pc

12.95
16.95

Meals
Includes regular side, cornbread & drink

Add 2pc Drum & Thigh    4.44
Add 2pc Breast & Wing   4.69

Drum & Thigh

4pc
Breast, Wing, Drum & Thigh

14.95

Family Style

12pc Tenders
1 Large Side, 4 Cornbread

8pc Chicken
1 Large Side, 4 Cornbread

12pc Chicken
2 Large Sides, 6 Cornbread

16pc Chicken
3 Large Sides, 8 Cornbread

Chicken & Rib Meal
1  Rack Ribs, 8pc Chicken,
2 Large Sides, 6 Cornbread

28.95

26.95

39.95

54.95

54.95 Coleslaw
Crispy Corn Cob
Candied Yams
Red Beans & Rice
Crispy Okra
Crispy Mac & Cheese Bites
French Fries
Sweet Plantains
 Premium Sides
Baked Mac & Cheese
Collard Greens

Homemade SIDES
4.29
6.69

Regular
Large

15pc Whole Wings 28.95
4 Cornbread

Cozy Specials

10pc Drums & Thighs 19.95

2pc Grilled BBQ Thighs
1 Regular Side, Cornbread & Drink

14.95

Veggie Plate 12.95
Any 3 Sides & Cornbread

1 Large Side

Red Beans & Rice Plate 7.95
Drum & Thigh & Cornbread

Drum, Thigh & Cornbread 

10pc Tender Bites

Rib Lunch
1/4 Rack of Ribs, Drum & Thigh & Cornbread

Fries, Mac & Cheese,
2pc Tenders, Cozy Sauce

Cozy Fries 9.95

13.99 10pc 19.996pc

Grilled Spicy BBQ Whole Wings
Buffalo Whole Wings

Lemon Pepper Whole Wings

Flavored Whole Wings

4.95

7.45
BBQ, Buffalo, Spicy BBQ,
Hot Honey or Cozy Sauce

12.95

4.39
6.95

Regular
Large

CornBread& biscuits
1pc
4pc

1.25
4.85

8pc
16pc 

9.45
18.55



Marietta CATERING

Place your order 2 hours ahead
and we’ll have it fresh and ready.

(770) 485-2503 
Catering@CozyUSA.com

All food served in aluminum trays.
We have utensils & plates if you need them!

2500 Barrett Creek Blvd 
Marietta, GA 30066

(770) 485-2503

lunch&dinner
www.cozyusa.com

@Cozycoopusa

Chicken

Wings

Tenders
25 pc
50 pc
100 pc

$57.50 
$110.00 

 $215.00 
 

Homemade Sides

25 pc
50 pc
100 pc

48.75
97.50

185.00

25 pc
50 pc
100 pc

$46.25
$92.50

$180.00

16 pc
25 pc
50 pc
100pc

$18.55
$28.95
$56.95

$109.95

biscuits&cornbread

Cozy PACKAGES
Party of 10
30pc Chicken,
Half Tray of Sides, & 10 Biscuits  $99.95
 
Party of 25
80pc Chicken, 3 Half Tray of Sides, 
& 25 Biscuits     $249.95
 
Party of 50
150pc Chicken, 5 Half Tray of Sides, 
& 50 Biscuits     $499.95

Half Tray
$29.95

Feeds 8-10

Full Tray
$89.95

Feeds 30-40

Crispy Corn Cob
Coleslaw
Candied Yams
Red Beans & Rice
Mashed Potatoes & Sausage Gravy
Sweet Plantains

Premium Sides
Baked Mac & Cheese
Collard Greens

Premium Half Tray
$34.95

Feeds 8-10

Premium Full Tray
$99.95

Feeds 30-40

BBQ Pork Ribs

10pc
5pc

$16.95
 

Crispy Drums & Thighs 
Cozy Sliders 

$24.95

Chicken Biscuit 5pc

Full Rack

$23.25

$23.25
Add Hot Honey +.50

Extras

Brioche, Pickles & Cozy Sauce

Cozy Garden Salad Half Tray $26.95
Feeds 8-10

Chocolate Chunk Cookies & Brownies
5 ct 

$7.25


